Academic Program Name

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
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Seat Type
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
8119
8406
7299
7337
5580
8811
6839
8016
1342
1019
2721
2642
4579
6399
3672
7463
3172
3966
2462
5100
6843
9399
6064
7827
6750
8164
10128

Closing Rank
8269
8947
7610
7567
7858
8811
7566
8016
2809
1019
3468
2642
6117
6399
6010
7463
4768
3966
4867
5100
7418
9399
7318
7827
9382
8341
10128




